
APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Bi city vf

Ankeny
Amrtsin^ 11 ^)1> f.i^fni

Project Title:

Contractor:

Address:

Ankeny Public Library Construction

OPN Architects

200 Fifth Ave SE. Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52401

928.2928.4210Finance Budget Code:

Vendor Project or Invoice #;

Original Contract Date: October 17, 2016

Finance Project Code:

0016826000-27 P0#

Vendor if-

928.421

8777

Date of Council Meeting April15,2019

PAYMENT PERIOD: From:

PAYMENT REQUEST # 27
03/01/19 through: 03/31/19

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount:

Net change by Change Orders:

Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 ± 2)

Total completed and stored to date;

Retainage: 0 % of Completed Work:
Total Earned less Retainage:

Less previous applications for payment:

SUBTOTAL

A.
$

A.

J-

1

1

,072,890.00

117,980.00

,030,636.15

1,190,870.00

1,030,636.15

999,887.40

30,748.75

OTHER CHARGES (Please attach an itemized list)

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 30,748.75

Balance to finish, including retainage: 160,233.85

Contract Time Remaining (if applicable)

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, Information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in
accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor (or work for which previous Certificatefs) for Payment were Issued and payments
received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval:
Firm Name

Signature

Engineer/Consuftant Approval:
Firm Narpe

WN /WA^S-:?/]^
^LUf/pLCL

Signature

City of Ankepy-St^ff Approval/"^^TA^
Signature

Date

ft |^)l7
Date

Date
^. /9/2QJ9

Submit to:

Email:

Paul Montz, PE

Dmoritz(5)ankenviowa.aov Phone: 515-965-6420 Fax:

Date Printed: 4/9/2019



0
^
.0 00

4Sh
->1

^
31

|S^

yi
^
^

^
u

^
M

^ ^
=> îo CO -^ 0> 01 & w M 0 tD ^ r^

0 Oi

N
1^
00
&0
<c

•w

c^

a:
c
—I

c;
G

Mw

£3
M
0
(0

w

Oi
'4^

3
~sl
M

MA

MQ
M
0
GO

w

v
0:
(S;
u
-'J

U1

Mu

5̂
|SJ
0
co

w

hO
uv
-h

Ni
a

MN

G£
50
03

w

(C

ps
Un
U3
Oi
u

M

ED
û

>50
GO

w

N3

co
co

um

M0

co
G
50
CO

w

ec
•t.

CJ1

N

»

-I

u
!s5
3
00

w

m

s
Ma

33

0>
<M
0
M5
co

w

(C

tp
A
M0

~^1

&n
E3

§
03

w

u
000
w
K)

01

.&.

0
§50
03

69

tjl
0V
•t-

•fe.
03

U1

u
c3

50
03

w

ec
ts:
•^
N:
ec
U1

^.

t^
M
03
M
=>

00

w

0:
08

w
co
en

u

u
"?
0
03

m

CD
M
3en
N>
CT

M

h0
u
50
-^

w

ec
(0
0;
-J

N3
-t»

u0
hj
=>

-4

w

0
Cd
co
GO
0>
-^

0

0
c*»

M0
~<1

w

en

Qffl
M
•b.

CD

(0
u0M
0
•Sl

w

.0.

en
tO
M
M
Sj

03

0°
c3

50
-^

w

0)
Qi
aa
co
<0

-<t

X
u
hj
=>

~<1

Efl

^
yi
oo
u
Q?
us

3)

ro
E3
p
M3
-J

m

ro
us
u
-Sl

M0)

?

•b.

&
0
hj
0
~st

w

N3
u
0os
en
~-1

CD

*-

&?
u
M0
-'I

w

1\3
•^

Nen
oo
a?
Is:

w

ys
3D
••j

~>1

Efl

01
0
-^
0
A
j!>

N

Cd

t^0
-J

w

-^
0;
us
O!
-~>1

03
U1

N3
HiS

&0
01

<fl

•^1

tt)
ro
M
Ut
-&.

>
^1
(D CT

n>

li

>I
2
y
0

s
%
2
;0
:-)
5
r~

2

I-i
0
•n

0
0

In
-4

0=t

I?
u C
2. W"; <D
~4 a.

II5'a
3 OT

S>£°9
Q- CQ' S
m ~=^~^

D) a. 3 5- ?
s.^2-£-
^ o n^ P 0 0

=?• 3. 3.

-i
3'

(D M
0 (D ° °

® ", 'Z.

S'0
(B K. ^

=> a
3' &

a. (D (D

0 0

0
0
0
s~
c-
ffi

-4

N0
0>



Invoice

Paul Moritz
CityofAnkeny
41 OW1 st Street

Ankeny, (A 50023

Project 16826000 Ankeny Public Library
Professional Services from March 1. 2019 to March 31. 2019

Fee

Billing Phase

Programming

Schematic Design

Design Development
Construction Documents

Bidding/Negotiations

Construction Administration

Record Documents

Amendment #1

Amendment #2

Total Fee

March 31, 2019
Project No:
Invoice No:

16826000
016826000-27

BBB!
ARCHITECTS

Percent
Fee Complete

9,000.00

100,373.00

210.982.00

378,681.00

66.507.00

324.035.00

3,500.00

96,980.00

21,000.00

1,211,058.00
Previous Fee Billing
Current Fee Billing

Total Fee

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

65.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

Total this

Earned

9,000.00

100,373.00

210,982.00

378,681.00
66,507.00

210,622.75
0.00

29,094.00

0.00

1,005,25975
974,511.00

30,748.75

Invoice

30,748.75

$30,748.75

Remit to: Cedar Rapids | 200 Fifth AveSE, Ste. 201, Cedar Rapids, IA 52401 | (319)3636018


